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Carbon Patent Group

Schedule of Fees for Canada (2023)

Action Government Fees | Carbon Patent Group TOTAL
Fees
National Application in
g:::::;%tement' $421.02 (CAD) $900 (CAD) $1,321.02 (CAD)
Reporting Filing Receipt
Filing Translation $0 (CAD) $200 (CAD) $200 (CAD)
Record a Transfer $100 (CAD) $200 (CAD) $300 (CAD)
per transfer
Register an Assignment $100 (CAD) $250 (CAD) $350 (CAD)
per document
Request Examination $816 + $100/excess $200 (CAD) $1,016 + any
(Excess claims fees are per claim >20 and claim (CAD) o excess claims
can be controlled by concurrently K K
amending the number of claims,) (¢-$612 discount if CIPO was ISA) fees (CAD) 0
Patent Prosecution $0 (CAD) $300 (CAD)* $300 (CAD)

Highway (PPH) Request?*

plus regular exam fee

(* - for Request only, excludes
amendments etc.)

Request for Expedited $526.29 (CAD) $300 (CAD) $826.29 (CAD)
Examination (non-PPH)* plus regular exam fee

Report Allowance $0 (CAD) $300 (CAD) $300 (CAD)
Issue Fee Payment $306 + $100/excess $200 (CAD) $506 + any excess
(Excgss claim§ Fee.s are per claim >20 not claim + $61 Z/EXCGSS claims & pages
previously paid with exam request. Excess

pages fees are per page of specification page (CAD) fees (CAD)
and drawings >100.)

Provide Issued Patent $0 (CAD) $200 (CAD) $200 (CAD)
2" - 4t Apnuity $100 (CAD) $150 (CAD) $250 (CAD)
5th - 9th Apnuity $210.51 (CAD) $150 (CAD) $360.51 (CAD)
10t - 14th Annuity $263.14 (CAD) $150 (CAD) $413.14 (CAD)
15th - 19th Annuity $473.65 (CAD) $150 (CAD) $623.65 (CAD)
Annuity Late Fee $150 (CAD) $100 (CAD) $250 (CAD)
Multiple Annuity Fees Variable $200 (CAD) Variable

Paid for Divisional Filing

All other work is done on an hourly basis.

Please note that the above fees are subject to change as Government Fees and/or Carbon Patent Group Fees change.
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